
DFCM FORM 5c-1 010213 14

 
 
 
 
 

REVISED PROJECT SCHEDULE 
 
 
PROJECT NAME:   Camp Williams South Garrison Infrastructure Phase I                 
DFCM PROJECT NO.  13240480         

Event Day Date Time Place 
RFP for Design/Build 
Teams Available 

Tuesday August 13, 2013 4:00 PM DFCM web site * 

MANDATORY Pre-
Proposal Meeting  

Monday August 26, 2013 9:00 AM BLDG 7161 Camp 
Williams, 17800 South 
Redwood Rd., Riverton, Ut 

Last Day to Submit 
Questions 

Tuesday September 3, 2013 5:00 PM Wayne Smith- DFCM 
E- mail: wfsmith@utah.gov 
Fax:  801-538-3267 

Addendum Deadline 
(exception for bid delays) 

Monday September 9, 2013 4:00 PM DFCM web site* 

Management Plans, 
References, Statements of 
Qualifications  and 
Termination / Debarment 
Certifications Due 

Tuesday September 10, 2013 12:00 
NOON  

DFCM 
4110 State Office Bldg  
SLC, UT  

Shortlisting Thursday September 12, 2013 TBA  

Announcement of 
Shortlisting 

Friday September 13, 2013 5:00 PM DFCM web site* 

Cost Proposals and Cost/ 
Scope Adjustments 

Tuesday September 17, 2013 12:00 Noon DFCM 
4110 State Office Bldg  
SLC, UT 

Interviews  Thursday September 19, 2013 TBA  

Announcement of Selection Monday September 23, 2013  DFCM web site* 

 
* DFCM’s web site address is www.dfcm.utah.gov. 
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